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Awards Theme A) Open Color 

IAAP Gold Diploma  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Dark Queen 

IAAP Silver Diploma  -  FLORENTINO Molero Gutierrez ,  Spain ,  Instrumentacion 

IAAP Bronze Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Anna-1 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Wolfgang Habringer ,  Austria ,  Boat Trip 08 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Gregory Tansell ,  Australia ,  Spoonbill Arrival 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  red dragonfly 

IAAP Diploma  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Early supper meal 

IAAP Diploma  -  Ángel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  en verde y amarillo 

IAAP Diploma  -  Fenglan Yang ,  China ,  Spirits in the river 

IAAP Diploma  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Compact Beauty 2 

IAAP Diploma  -  John King ,  England ,  Kingfisher Focused Beyond The Swarm 

IAAP Diploma  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  Toekan 

Salon HM  -  Françoise Vashamillette ,  Belgium ,  La Rose 

Salon HM  -  Gencho Petkov ,  Bulgaria ,  Orange flowers 

Salon HM  -  Guenther Breidler ,  Austria ,  Svolvaer 

Salon HM  -  Iannis Skotiniotis ,  Greece ,  Anti 

Salon HM  -  Imre Tóth ,  Hungary ,  I do yoga 

Salon HM  -  Lee-Anne Carpenter ,  Australia ,  Australian Emu 

Salon HM  -  Marius Agache ,  Romania ,  Turkey 

Salon HM  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Hinter dem Glas 

Salon HM  -  NAGU R ,  India ,  BLUE AND YELLOW 

Salon HM  -  Philip Van Daele ,  Belgium ,  Reflection of Amsterdam 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  Tois Arums 

Salon HM  -  Willi Schmitz ,  Germany ,  Home in the wood 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Open Monochrome 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Agi Sagi ,  Hungary ,  Mistress 2 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Slawomir Dlugolecki ,  Poland ,  dawn 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Nora Maher ,  Qatar ,  Shapes of Joy 

Salon HM  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Museum BW 

Salon HM  -  Ángel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  subidad con frio 

Salon HM  -  CHIDI CHEN ,  USA ,  Awakening from Sleep 

Salon HM  -  Guenther Breidler ,  Austria ,  Herbststimmung 

Salon HM  -  Hank Ko ,  USA ,  Hong Kong Railway Tower 

Salon HM  -  Hartmut Makus ,  Germany ,  Der Fensterbogen 

Salon HM  -  Lee-Anne Carpenter ,  Australia ,  Monochromatic Still Life 



Salon HM  -  luc wabbes ,  Belgium ,  landing duck 

Salon HM  -  Nideesh Kumar parkala ,  India ,  Leafy Shelter-01 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  on the line 

Salon HM  -  Romualdas Augunas ,  Lithuania ,  Window 

Salon HM  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  My beautiful bride 

 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Nudes 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  Light 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Dante Parisi ,  South Africa ,  Stern Beauty 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  marching in the shadows 

Salon HM  -  Athula Ranaraja ,  Sri Lanka ,  freedom 

Salon HM  -  CHIDI CHEN ,  USA ,  Nude Artist 

Salon HM  -  Gyongyi Hipsagh ,  Hungary ,  Me and My Shadow 

Salon HM  -  Hartmut Makus ,  Germany ,  Das Sofa 

Salon HM  -  Hinger Josy ,  Luxembourg ,  Stella 4930 c 

Salon HM  -  James Mahoney ,  USA ,  Sharon in Gloves Hat and Stockings 

Salon HM  -  Karel Sevcik ,  Czech Republic ,  Tower 

Salon HM  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  Nude 6 

Salon HM  -  Marc Watteny ,  Belgium ,  Ina geknield 

Salon HM  -  Matthias Haug ,  Germany ,  Calamity 

Salon HM  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  Stretching 

Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  Goddess 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Woman Man Child 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Ekaterina-2 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Rain Shower 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  Veil of Venus 1 

Salon HM  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  Scooter Fun 

Salon HM  -  David Webr ,  Czech Republic ,  A young girl from Pokhara l 

Salon HM  -  Flip De Cnodder ,  Belgium ,  Thais 4 

Salon HM  -  Hinger Josy ,  Luxembourg ,  Stella 4874 a 

Salon HM  -  Imre Tóth ,  Hungary ,  Pose 10 

Salon HM  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  when the hair flows free 2 

Salon HM  -  John King ,  England ,  The Jimi Hendrix Experience 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Passing away 

Salon HM  -  Nguyen Xuan Truong ,  Vietnam ,  Strength of Survival 

Salon HM  -  Romualdas Augunas ,  Lithuania ,  The young father 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  Candice enceinte 701 

Salon HM  -  VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-ISACHENKO ,  Belarus ,  Blonde and brunette 

 

 



 

Awards Theme E) Portrait 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  Cleopatra 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Ángel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  el boina 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Agi Sagi ,  Hungary ,  Cat 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Gazing intently 

Salon HM  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Camakech 

Salon HM  -  Françoise Vashamillette ,  Belgium ,  Jérome 

Salon HM  -  Hinger Josy ,  Luxembourg ,  Thoughtful 

Salon HM  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  Veil Of Thoughts 

Salon HM  -  Matthias Haug ,  Germany ,  Angelica 

Salon HM  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  Kani 

Salon HM  -  SATHYANARAYANA C R ,  India ,  SHARMA 

Salon HM  -  Slawomir Dlugolecki ,  Poland ,  szamanka 

Salon HM  -  Stefan Stuppnig ,  Austria ,  Ooohh 0898 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Portrait in Saigon 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  Ali 

 

 

 

Awards Theme F) Street life 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Iannis Skotiniotis ,  Greece ,  Under the umbrellas of Thessaloniki 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Zile Zhou ,  China ,  Solitary Homeward 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  Three in a Star 

Salon HM  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Balancing act 

Salon HM  -  Aurele De Fauw ,  Belgium ,  Veel badhuisjes 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Foggy lights 

Salon HM  -  John King ,  England ,  Walking The Dog In Winter 

Salon HM  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  salendo le scale 

Salon HM  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Nebel 2 

Salon HM  -  Nguyen Xuan Truong ,  Vietnam ,  A Quiet Ride 

Salon HM  -  Stanislav Ignatov ,  Russian Federation ,  Morning 

Salon HM  -  Stefan Stuppnig ,  Austria ,  Milano 2329 

Salon HM  -  Thomas Auga ,  Germany ,  on the crossing 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  feu Rouge 449 

Salon HM  -  Zsolt Kasztovszky ,  Hungary ,  Coffee at sunset in Cyprus 
 


